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The menu of Mi Chinita Peruana from Bridgeport includes 42 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu
cost about $9.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Mi Chinita Peruana:
Very good customer service, one of the best ever in CT. | definitely haveto go back. They even care about the

place so much they have paintings instead of just sayings on a wall. read more. The restaurant and its rooms are

wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physical limitations. What User doesn't like about
Mi Chinita Peruana:

| have the wrong order and then would not refund myself because and | quote when they take the food out of the

restaurant, they can't return it even if they have the wrong order, if they asked to speak with a manager who had
me like | had 3 heads. never comes back. read more. If you feel like delicious sweets, you should visit Mi
Chinita Peruana because they have tasty desserts that will definitely satisfy the sweet-tooth in you.
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Non alcoholic drinkis

GINGER ALE

fippetizers

PLATANOS FRITO

Meat dishes
POLLO A LA PLANCHA
Side dishes

LOMO

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

{ittle things
CROISSANT
Chicken
CHAUFA DE POLLO
Soft drinks
COLA

Main Course

CEVICHE

$2.5

$6.8

$13.5

$14.0

Vorspeisen & Tileinigkieilen

PAPA A LA HUANCAINA

Beef

CHAUFA DE CARNE

$8.5

$16.0

Trench Tries

PAPAS FRITAS

Carnes

TALLARIN VERDE CON BISTEK

Tried Rice
FRIED RICE

Water

SODA

Bebidas

KOLA INGLESA

{oa Criollazos

POLLO A LO POBRE

Porciones
SALCHIPAPAS
Pinchos

LOMO MONTADO

Especialidades Peruanas

LOMO SALTADO

Yariedades

POLLO SALTADO

Popular Ttems

LOMO A LO POBRE

$4.5

$20.0

$2.5

$17.0

$8.5

$17.5

$16.0

$14.0

$19.0
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Shrimp

CHAUFA DE CAMARONE $18.0
Non-alcoholic

INCA KOLA $2.5
PUATS PRINCIPAUX

BISTEK A LO POBRE $19.0
PERUNIAN DISHES

SHRIMP SALTADO $18.0
Second

CHAUFA MIXTO $19.0
flcompaiantes | Side Orders
SARZA CRIOLLA $4.2
Ordenes &tras

ARROZ BLANCO $4.5

Condiments and Sauces

PRAWNS

These types of dishes are
being served

DESSERTS

Postres

PIE DE MARACUYA
GELATINA CON FLAN

Sides
3.5 OZ GREEN SAUCE
1.5 OZ GREEN SAUCE

Ingredients Used
TRAVEL
SHRIMPS

Dessert

LEMON PIE
PIONONO
MILHOJAS
ALFAJOR
CACHITOS

$5.1
$4.3

$3.1
$1.7

$5.1
$3.2
$3.2
$2.3
$3.2
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Mi Chinita Peruana

1084 Madison Ave, 06606, Opening Hours:

Bridgeport, US, United States Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:30
Saturday 08:00-21:30
Sunday 08:00-20:30
Monday 11:00-21:00

Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
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