



https://menulist.menu 1084 Madison Ave, 06606, Bridgeport, US, United States +12033327474 - https://www.facebook.com/pages/Chinita-Peruana/532415033440508









The menu of Mi Chinita Peruana from Bridgeport includes 42 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost about \$9.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Mi Chinita Peruana: Very good customer service, one of the best ever in CT. I definitely haveto go back. They even care about the place so much they have paintings instead of just sayings on a wall. <u>read more</u>. The restaurant and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physical limitations. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Mi Chinita Peruana:

I have the wrong order and then would not refund myself because and I quote when they take the food out of the restaurant, they can't return it even if they have the wrong order, if they asked to speak with a manager who had me like I had 3 heads. never comes back. <a href="read more">read more</a>. If you feel like **delicious sweets**, you should visit Mi Chinita Peruana because they have **tasty desserts** that will definitely satisfy the sweet-tooth in you.

**CHAUFA DE CARNE** 



\$19.0

Non alcoholic drinks		French Fries	
GINGER ALE	\$2.5	PAPAS FRITAS	\$4.5
Appetizers		Carnes	
PLATANOS FRITO	\$6.8	TALLARIN VERDE CON BISTEK	\$20.0
Meat dishes		Fried Rice	
POLLO A LA PLANCHA	\$13.5	FRIED RICE	
Side dishes		Water	
LOMO		SODA	
Starters & Salads		Bebidas	
SHRIMP		KOLA INGLESA	\$2.5
Little things		Los Criollazos	
CROISSANT		POLLO A LO POBRE	\$17.0
Chicken		Porciones	
CHAUFA DE POLLO	\$14.0	SALCHIPAPAS	\$8.5
Soft drinks		Pinchos	
COLA		LOMO MONTADO	\$17.5
Main Course		Especialidades Peruanas	
CEVICHE		LOMO SALTADO	\$16.0
Vorspeisen & Kleinigkeiten		Variedades	
PAPA A LA HUANCAINA	\$8.5	POLLO SALTADO	\$14.0
Beef		Popular Items	

\$16.0

**LOMO A LO POBRE** 

	-	7
		74
N.		6
- 3		4
100		

Shrimp		These types of dishes are	
CHAUFA DE CAMARONE	\$18.0	being served	
Non-alcoholic		DESSERTS	
INCA KOLA	\$2.5	Postres	
PLATS PRINCIPAUX		PIE DE MARACUYÁ	\$5.1
BISTEK A LO POBRE	\$19.0	GELATINA CON FLAN	\$4.3
	·	Sides	
PERUVIAN DISHES		3.5 OZ GREEN SAUCE	\$3.1
SHRIMP SALTADO	\$18.0	1.5 OZ GREEN SAUCE	\$1.7
Second		Ingredients Used	
CHAUFA MIXTO	\$19.0	TRAVEL	
Acompañantes   Side O	rders	SHRIMPS	
SARZA CRIOLLA	\$4.2	Dessert	
Ondonos Colmas		LEMON PIE	\$5.1
Ordenes Extras		PIONONO	\$3.2
ARROZ BLANCO	\$4.5	MILHOJAS	\$3.2
Condiments and Causes		ALFAJOR	\$2.3
Condiments and Sauces		CACHITOS	\$3.2
PRAWNS			



### Mi Chinita Peruana

1084 Madison Ave, 06606, Bridgeport, US, United States Opening Hours: Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-21:30 Saturday 08:00-21:30 Sunday 08:00-20:30 Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00

